                  2021
STATE CONTRACT
Commercial Mower Program
Effective November 16, 2020
Rev 01/25/2021
For more product information, bid specifications or accessory specifics,
please go to Scag’s website at:

4
PART
NO. MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCAG LIST
PRICE
LESS 20%
DISCOUNT
STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE
7062 SW32-14FS 32" - 14HP Kawasaki FS 4,448 890 3,558
7063 SW36A-14FS 36" - 14HP Kawasaki FS 4,498 900 3,598
7064 SW48V-14FS 48" - 14HP Kawasaki FS 4,800 960 3,840
7065 SW52V-15FS 52" - 15HP  Kawasaki FS 5,348 1,070 4,278
7800 SWZT36-14FS 36" - 14HP Kawi FS 5,415 1,083 4,332
7801 SWZT48-15FS 48" - 15HP Kawi FS 5,797 1,159 4,638
7806 SWZT48H-15FSE 48" - 15HP Kawi FS 6,000 1,200 4,800
7802 SWZT52-18FS 52" - 18HP Kawi FS 6,058 1,212 4,846
7803 SWZT52-18FSE 52" - 18HP  Kawasaki FS E/S 6,322 1,264 5,058
7804 SWZT61-22FSE 61" - 22HP  Kawasaki FS E/S 6,718 1,344 5,374
SWZT HYDRO "FLOATING DECK" ZERO TURN WALK BEHIND
2021 State  Contract
COMMERCIAL MOWER CUSTOMER PRICE LIST
effective November 16, 2020

PART
NO. MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCAG LIST
PRICE
LESS 20%
DISCOUNT
STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE
2021 State  Contract
COMMERCIAL MOWER CUSTOMER PRICE LIST
effective November 16, 2020
Rev 01/25/2021
7280 SWZ36A-14FS 36" - 14HP Kawasaki FS 6,788 1,358 5,430
7281 SWZ48V-15FS 48" - 15HP Kawasaki FS 7,233 1,447 5,786
7282 SWZ52V-18FS 52" - 18HP  Kawasaki FS 7,800 1,560 6,240
7322 SWZL52V-22FSE 52" - 22HP Kawasaki FS E/S 9,064 1,813 7,251
7323 SWZL61V-22FSE 61" - 22HP Kawasaki FS E/S 9,494 1,899 7,595
8B26 SVRII32A-16FX 32" - 16HP Kawasaki FX 8,253 1,651 6,602
8B19 SVRII36A-19FX 36" - 19HP Kawasaki FX - E/S 8,554 1,711 6,843
8B20 SVRII48V-22FX 48" - 22HP Kawasaki FX - E/S 9,512 1,902 7,610
8B21 SVRII52V-23FX 52" - 23HP Kawasaki FX - E/S
Sold Out  - NLA 9,777 1,955 7,822
8B31 SVRII52V26FTEFI 52" - 26HP Kawasaki FT EFI 9,875 1,975 7,900
8B22 SVRII52V25CVEFI 52" - 25HP Kohler EFI - E/S 9,997 1,999 7,998
8B29 SVRII52V37BVEFI 52" - 37HP Vanguard EFI 11,000 2,200 8,800
8B23 SVRII61V-25FX 61" - 25HP Kawasaki FX - E/S 10,199 2,040 8,159
8B25 SVRII61V29CVEFI 61" - 29HP Kohler EFI - E/S
Limited Supply 10,465 2,093 8,372
8B30 SVRII61V38FXEFI 61" - 38.5 HP Kawasaki FX EFI 11,334 2,267 9,067
8B27 SVRII61V37BVEFI 61" - 37HP Vanguard EFI 11,417 2,283 9,134
52" & 61" - 21HP LARGE FRAME  HYDRO DRIVE
V-RIDE II STAND-ON MOWER
HYDRO FIXED DECK - WALK BEHIND
7

soft-ride seat. Adjustable steering levers, arm rests and a big foot
platform reduce operator fatigue.
8
PART
NO. MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCAG LIST
PRICE
LESS 20%
DISCOUNT
STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE
2021 State  Contract
COMMERCIAL MOWER CUSTOMER PRICE LIST
effective November 16, 2020
Rev 01/25/2021
8D02 SPZ52-23CV 52" - 23CV Kohler
w/ ZT-3100 Hydro Transaxle 7,199 1,440 5,759
8D00 SPZ52-22FX 52" - 22FX Kawi
w/ ZT-3100 Hydro Transaxle 7,583 1,517 6,066
8D08 SPZ52H-26BV 52" - 26HP Briggs Vanguard 7,512 1,502 6,010
8D03 SPZ61-25CV 61" - 25CV Kohler
w/ ZT-3400 Hydro Transaxle 7,734 1,547 6,187
8D01 SPZ61-23FX 61" - 23FX Kawi
w/ ZT-3400 Hydro Transaxle 8,219 1,644 6,575
8D09 SPZ61H-26BV 61" - 26HP Briggs Vanguard 8,031 1,606 6,425
870F STCII52V26FTEFI 52" - 26HP Kawi EFI 10,774 2,155 8,619
870J STCII52V28BVEFI 52" - 28HP Briggs Vanguard EFI 10,858 2,172 8,686
870E STCII61V26FTEFI 61" - 26HP Kawi FT EFI 11,000 2,200 8,800
870H STCII61V-32BV 61" - 32HP Vanguard
Limited Supply Through April 11,902 2,380 9,522
TIGER CAT II
PATRIOT
9

PART
NO. MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCAG LIST
PRICE
LESS 20%
DISCOUNT
STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE
2021 State  Contract
COMMERCIAL MOWER CUSTOMER PRICE LIST
effective November 16, 2020
Rev 01/25/2021
8A36 SCZ61V-37BV-EFI 61" - 37HP Vanguard EFI
 Out of Stock NLA
13,174 2,635 10,539
8A40 SCZII61V-31FX 61" - 31HP Kawasaki FX 13,000 2,600 10,400
8A41 SCZII61V37BVEFI 61" - 37HP Vanguard EFI 13,750 2,750 11,000
8A47 SCZII61V38FXEFI 61" - 38.5 HP Kawasaki FX EFI 13,667 2,733 10,934
8A42 SCZII61RD-31FX 61" - 31HP Kawasaki FX Rear
Discharge 13,834 2,767 11,067
8A43 SCZII72V-31FX 72" - 31HP Kawasaki FX
Limited Supply 13,917 2,783 11,134
8A49 SCZII72V38FXEFI 72" - 38.5 HP Kawasaki FX EFI 14,334 2,867 11,467
8A44 SCZII72V37BVEFI 72" - 37HP Vanguard EFI 14,417 2,883 11,534
842B STTII52V-31BV 52" - 31HP Vanguard         14,004 2,801 11,203
841J STTII52V25CHLPEF 52" - 25HP Kohler LP EFI
Liquid Propane Model 15,442 3,088 12,354
842C STTII61V-31BV 61" - 31HP Vanguard 14,135 2,827 11,308
841Z STTII61V-37BVEFI 61" - 37HP EFI Vanguard 15,314 3,063 12,251
841X STTII61V-31DFI 61" - 31HP Kawi DFI Liq Cooled 17,079 3,416 13,663
841N STTII61V-25KBD 61" - 25HP Kubota Diesel 19,847 3,969 15,878
841L STTII61V25CHLPEF 61" - 25HP Kohler LP EFI
Liquid Propane Model 15,762 3,152 12,610
841R STTII61V-35BVAC 61" - 35HP Vanguard Out of Stock NLA 13,860 2,772 11,088
842A STTII72V-37BVEFI 72" - 37HP Vanguard EFI 16,139 3,228 12,911
841Y STTII72V-31DFI 72" - 31HP Kawi DFI Liq Cooled 17,992 3,598 14,394
841S STTII72V-25KBD 72" - 25HP Kubota Diesel 20,957 4,191 16,766
TURF TIGER II
CHEETAH II
w/ Operator Suspension System
CHEETAH